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Cells PCE Jsc Voc (V)
(%) | (mA/cm?)

No BP2T
ZnPc(0 nm)
ZnPc(5 nm)
ZnPc(10 nm)
ZnPc(20 nm)

n

g ZnPc(Xnm) |

Al
BCP

Cg0(40 nm)

ZnPc:C4z, BHJ
(40 nm)

BP2T (0 or 5 nm)

1.85
3.93
4.15
3.66
2.39

PEDOT:PSS
ITO

Glass

7.58 0.58
11.46 0.58
12.13 0.58
11.05 0.58
8.84 0.55
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0.59
0.59
0.57
0.49
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